

Reg. Office: A-2, HIRA ANAND TOWER, GORDHANWADI TEKARA, KANKARIA, AHMEDBAD - 380008, GUJARAT CIN: L28113GJ2013PLC075662 E-Mail id: aandmfebcon@gmail.com Mo. No.: 98253 63594

Date: 07/11/2020

To, The Listing Department BSE LIMITED PJ Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam

Ref: A & M FEBCON LIMITED (Scrip Code-540697)

Sub: <u>Voluntary Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u> <u>Regulations, 2015.</u>

With respect to the subject cited above, Please find attached herewith copy of voluntary disclosure received by company from Mrs. Zalak Purvesh Parikh (Promoter) for sale of 161820 equity shares of company through market sale.

Kindly take the above on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For, A & M Febcon Limited

Mr. Varun J Shah Managing Director DIN: 07740874

Encl: As above

Mrs. ZALAK PURVESH PARIKH

A/2, HIRA-ANAND TOWER, GORDHANWADI TEKRA, KANKARIA, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT-380008

Date: 06/11/2020

To The Listing Department BSE LIMITED PJ Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Dear Sir/Madam

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Voluntary Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 for sale of 1152424 equity shares - with respect to market sale.

With respect to the subject cited above, please find enclosed disclosures in Form C, sale of 161820 equity shares of A& M FEBCON LIMITED.

Kindly take the above on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You

Your's Faithfully

Zalay, P. Paritch

Mrs. ZALAK PURVESH PARIKH

cc: A & M FEBCON LIMITED Add: A/2, HIRA-ANAND TOWER, GORDHANWADI TEKRA, KANKARIA, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT-380008

Encl: As above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: A & M Febcon Limited ISIN of the company: INE319X01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos	Category of Person (Promoter s/ KMP / Directors / Immediat e relative to / others etc)	Securities held p acquisition / disp Type of security	Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal Type of No. and %		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify From To		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/publ ic/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	
		(For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	of share holding	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrant, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)			ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentures etc.)	of shareholdin g				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
ZALAK PURVESH PARIKH PAN: ANYPP1513A	Promoter	Equity	367851 2.871%	Equity	111472	133766.4	Sell	Equity	256379 2.001%	04.11.2020	04.11.2020	06.11.2020	On market
Address: Address: A/2, HIRA ANAND TOWER, GORDHANWA DI TEKRA, KANKARIA, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT-380008 CONTACT:9825363594		Equity	256379 2.001%	Equity	50348	57396.72	Sell	Equity	206031 1.608%	05.11.2020	05.11.2020	06.11.2020	On market

Zaloy . P. Paritch

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading i	n derivatives (Specify type of cont	Exchange on which the trade was executed				
Type of contract	Contract specifications Buy			Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
-	-	1-	-1	<u>-</u>	-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Zaloy P. Parilch

Name & Signature: ZALAK PURVESH PARIKH

Designation: PROMOTER

Date: 06.11.2020

Place: Ahmedabad